Alumini (X & XII Pass Certificate), if applicable. 

Note:    
1)  Presence of both the parents is a mandatory for the completion of admission 

formalities. 

2)  Bring a Demand Draft drawn in favour of ‘N.K. Bagrodia Public School’ for 

Rs.25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand  Only) towards fee, subject to adjustment.    

You may also pay requisite fee using Card swipe (through Debit/Credit Card). 

3)  Bring three latest coloured passport size photographs of the child, mother, father 

and the guardian.